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THE CURTAIN CALL

S

HEWCASE

FOr sKacers

@ FSC 7 April 8-10, 2016

Iceoplex Slml VaIIey Simi Valley, California

Dramatic - Light Entertainment « Duets « Ensembles « Theater On Ice « More

FROM
8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:34 AM
8:44 AM
8:55 AM
9:04 AM
9:18 AM

9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:47 AM
9:55 AM

10:03 AM

10:06 AM

10:17 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:56 AM
11:06 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM

11:24 AM
11:29 AM
11:36 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:03 PM
12:07 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM

12:24 PM
12:54 PM
1:01 PM
1:08 PM
1:15 PM

1:22 PM
1:52 PM
2:12 PM

Ver:2-3/19/16

TO

8:32 AM
8:34 AM
8:44 AM
8:55 AM
9:04 AM
9:18 AM
9:25 AM

9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:47 AM
9:55 AM

10:03 AM

10:06 AM

10:17 AM

10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:56 AM
11:06 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM

11:29 AM
11:36 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:03 PM
12:07 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM

12:54 PM
1:01 PM
1:08 PM
1:15 PM
1:22 PM

1:52 PM
2:12 PM
2:30 PM

The Curtain Call

A Showcase Competition
Saturday, April 9, 2016

Adult Gold

Masters

Teen

Pre - Preliminary
Intermediate

No Test
Juvenile

Change Judging Panel

Senior

High Beginner
Pre -Preliminary
Pre - Juvenile
Young Adult
Preliminary

Ice Resurface

Beginner

Novice

Senior

Adult Gold
Junior
Juvenile

Change Judging Panel

Pre - Juvenile
Intermediate
High Beginner
No Test
Preliminary
Junior

Teen

Beginner

Young Adult

Ice Resurface and set
Pre - Preliminary / Preliminary
Teen / Young Adult
Novice / Junior
Senior

Warm up as one Group
Ice Resurface

Ensembles
Ensembles

Dramatic
Dramatic
Dramatic
Dramatic
Dramatic
Light Entertainment
Light Entertainment

Dramatic
Light Entertainment
Light Entertainment
Dramatic
Light Entertainment
Light Entertainment

Dramatic
Dramatic
Light Entertainment
Light Entertainment
Dramatic
Dramatic

Light Entertainment
Light Entertainment
Dramatic
Dramatic
Dramatic
Light Entertainment
Light Entertainment
Light Entertainment
Dramatic

up for Groups
Duets
Duets
Duets
Duets

and Set up for
Mini Production
Production
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